TECHNICAL DATASHEET
TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT
GBTMxxx
Group Overview / Gruppenueberblick
Thermoplastic Enclosure Group
Thermoplast-Gehaeusegruppe
22 sizes 52 x 50 x 35 Pages 2-3
Thermoplastic enclosure family based on GBM

Available size families / Verfuegbare
Groessenfamilien
22
Protection / Schutz IP65 (DIN EN 60529)
Seal / Dichtung Foamed PUR lid seal
Color / Farbe RAL7035 standard, special colours on request
Operating temperature / Betriebstemperatur GBT: -40 C to +80 C | GBM: -40 C to +120 C
Lid options / Deckeloptionen Opaque or transparent lid (suffix T)
Compliance / Konformitaet RoHS and REACH conform
XINDUX Industrial Solutions GmbH | www.xindux.com Document: GBTMxxx | EN-DE | Rev. 3 | 2026-02-27 | Page 1/3
MODEL MATRIX
MODELLMATRIX
GBTMxxx
Dimensions & File Availability / Abmessungen & Dateiverfuegbarkeit
Article L W H PDF STEP
GBTM000525035 (T) 52 50 35 Yes Yes
GBTM000655035 65 50 35 Yes Yes
GBTM000828055 82 80 55 Yes Yes
GBTM000828085 82 80 85 Yes Yes
GBTM001208055 120 80 55 Yes Yes
GBTM001208085 120 80 85 Yes Yes
GBTM012212055 122 120 55 Yes Yes
GBTM012212085 122 120 85 Yes Yes
GBTM001608055 160 80 55 Yes Yes
GBTM001608085 160 80 85 Yes Yes
GBTM016012090 160 120 90 Yes Yes
GBTM020012075 200 120 75 Yes Yes
GBTM020012090 200 120 90 Yes Yes
GBTM020015075 200 150 75 Yes Yes
GBTM240120100 240 120 100 Yes Yes
GBTM024016090 240 160 90 Yes Yes
GBTM240160120 240 160 120 Yes Yes
GBTM025016090 250 160 90 Yes Yes
GBTM250160120 250 160 120 Yes Yes
GBTM030023086 300 230 86 Yes Yes
GBTM300230110 300 230 110 Yes Yes
GBTM360200150 360 200 150 Yes Yes
Dimension unit: mm | '-' indicates not available in source package.
Einheit: mm | '-' bedeutet im Quellpaket nicht verfuegbar.
(T) indicates the transparent lid option; the first article features that lid.
XINDUX Industrial Solutions GmbH | www.xindux.com Document: GBTMxxx | EN-DE | Rev. 3 | 2026-02-27 | Page 2/3